
	  

	  

	  
	  
	  
	  
	  
	  

TOP	  FIVE	  
	  
	  

	  
NUMBER	  

	  
40	  

	  
39	  

	  
44	  

	  
47	  

EX-‐QUO	  
	  

37	  
	  

EX-‐QUO	  
	  

43	  

TOTAL	  
POINTS	  

46	   42	   50	   38	   32	   32	  

	  
	  
	  
	  

JUNIOR	  MALES	  CHAMPIONSHIP	  
QUALIFICATIONS	  

	  
Patronage: Al Danat Stud 
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